
Montalto 1986

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Berterame Marco (06/3631) 4 11 2 3 2 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 11 2 2 4 7 4 11

Sani Filippo (06/3629) 2 4 2 2 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 0 2 4 4 10 4 8 3 6

Sani Mauro (06/3632) 2 5 2 3 2 5 2 6 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 10

Nocentini Mirko (06/3633) 2 5 2 6 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 7 2 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0

Lorenzetti Chiara (06/3635) 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 11

Stefanelli Matteo (06/3630) 2 3 2 0 2 4 2 5 2 0 4 7 2 2 2 0 2 5 2 2 2 3 0 0

Tortoli  Stefano (06/3669) 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 3

Palazzini Emma (06/3636) 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 6 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berterame Marco 06/3631 34 70 2,06

Sani Filippo 06/3629 29 60 2,07

Sani Mauro 06/3632 28 54 1,93

Nocentini Mirko 06/3633 26 37 1,42

Lorenzetti Chiara 06/3635 18 31 1,72

Stefanelli Matteo 06/3630 24 31 1,29

Tortoli  Stefano 06/3669 19 20 1,05

Palazzini Emma 06/3636 14 18 1,29

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 2 6 4 8 4 9 2 6 1 3 2 6 4 11 4 11 2 4 4 11 2 5 0 0

D'Ambrosio Mario (06/3497) 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 3 2 5 4 9 4 11 2 5 4 3 2 4 2 5

Marashi Aldo (06/3524) 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 12 2 2 4 6 4 12 2 3 4 5

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 2 5 2 5 4 10 0 0 3 7 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 5 2 2 4 10

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 10

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 2 3

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 31 80 2,58

D'Ambrosio Mario 06/3497 36 74 2,06

Marashi Aldo 06/3524 36 73 2,03

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 29 70 2,41

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 26 60 2,31

Maffei Demis 06/1512 19 30 1,58

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 7 12 1,71

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 8 9 1,12

Notturni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Trefoloni Mirko (06/3702) 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 8 4 2 4 3 4 0 0 0

Mini Spartaco (06/3525) 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4

Tozzi Gian Marco (06/2502) 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

D’Arena Cosimo (06/3972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0

Rovai Ruben (06/3940) 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Matia (06/3939) 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Edoardo (06/3087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trefoloni Mirko 06/3702 42 49 1,17

Mini Spartaco 06/3525 28 44 1,57

Tozzi Gian Marco 06/2502 44 25 0,57

D’Arena Cosimo 06/3972 14 20 1,43

Rovai Ruben 06/3940 18 20 1,11

Fabbri Matia 06/3939 38 10 0,26

Fabbri Edoardo 06/3087 4 0 0,00

Twenty-Six’s Shots

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Arrigucci Gianni (06/3732) 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 1 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5

Pezzatini Giorgio (06/3696) 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 3 4 8 4 10 2 0

Scala  Tommaso (06/3734) 2 1 3 5 4 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3

Menghini Alessandro (06/3552) 2 0 4 9 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 1 2 4 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 9 2 2

Piomboni Simone (06/3548) 2 2 1 1 4 7 2 1 4 7 2 1 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2

Simonti Fabio (06/3549) 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Checchi Tommaso (06/3550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Matteo (06/3546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arrigucci Gianni 06/3732 44 70 1,59

Pezzatini Giorgio 06/3696 36 48 1,33

Scala  Tommaso 06/3734 37 42 1,14

Menghini Alessandro 06/3552 32 40 1,25

Piomboni Simone 06/3548 25 31 1,24

Simonti Fabio 06/3549 18 24 1,33

Checchi Tommaso 06/3550 0 0 0,00

Piccolo Matteo 06/3546 0 0 0,00


